
COVER

4 Industrial Units For Lease on Norman Ave in Santa Clara
1192-B Norman: 720 SF
1202 Norman: 1,440 SF
1204 Norman: 1,440 SF
1206 Norman: 1,440 SF

1 190 NORMAN AVE

SANTA CLARA



O V E R V I E W

ASKING RENT: $2.50 SF NNN UNIT SIZES: 720 SF – 1,440 SF

# OF UNITS FOR LEASE: 4 CLEAR HEIGHT: 13’

# OF ROLL UP DOORS: 1 Per Unit ZONING & GENERAL PLAN: Low Intensity Office/R&D



PHOTOS
U N I T :  1 202

S I Z E :  1 ,440  S F



PHOTOS
U N I T :  1 204

S I Z E :  1 ,440  S F



PHOTOS
U N I T :  1 206

S I Z E :  1 ,440  S F



PHOTOS
U N I T :  1 1 92-B
S I Z E :  720 S F



S I T E  P L A N  &  V A C A N T  U N I T S

1200-B
720 SF

1200-A
720 SF

1198-B
720 SF

1198-A
720 SF

1196-B
720 SF

1196-A
720 SF

1194-B
720 SF

1194-A
720 SF

1192-B
720 SF

1192-A
720 SF

1208-A
720 SF

1208-B
720 SF

1212-A
720 SF

1212-B
720 SF

1204
1,440 SF

1202
1,440 SF

1206
1,440 SF

UNITS IN BLUE 
ARE VACANT

1190
1,440 SF



A E R I A L  P H O T O

L a f a y e t t e  S t re e t

B a s s e t t  S t r e e t

N o r m a n  A v e n u e



D E M O G R A P H I C S

The Information contained herein has been obtained from sources we deem reliable. We cannot, however, assume responsibility for its accuracy. 18

2025 SUMMARY 1-MILE 5-MILE 10-MILE

P o p u l a t i o n 1 4 , 7 2 4 4 5 5 , 9 8 7 1 , 4 5 3 , 4 2 0

H o u s e h o l d s 5 , 0 9 2 1 6 9 , 3 6 5 4 9 8 , 8 6 9

A v e r a g e  H o u s e h o l d  S i z e 2 . 7 2 . 6 2 . 8

O w n e r  O c c u p i e d  H o u s i n g  U n i t s 1 , 8 8 1 6 4 , 9 3 9 2 3 8 , 1 8 6

R e n t e r  O c c u p i e d  H o u s i n g  U n i t s 3 , 0 5 6 9 8 , 9 5 7 2 4 2 , 5 7 3

M e d i a n  A g e 3 6 . 2 3 6 . 7 3 8 . 7

M e d i a n  H o u s e h o l d  I n c o m e $ 1 7 3 , 7 8 6 $ 1 5 2 , 0 8 4 $ 1 4 5 , 6 7 7

A v e r a g e  H o u s e h o l d  I n c o m e $ 1 8 7 , 4 3 9 $ 1 7 5 , 0 6 6 $ 1 7 1 , 4 8 5



D A V I D  TA X I N
P a r t n e r
Lic. #00983163
4 0 8 . 9 6 6 . 5 9 1 9  
d t a x i n @ m o i n c . n e t

J E R E M Y  A W D I S H O
V i c e  P r e s i d e n t  
Lic. #02064232
6 5 0 . 8 1 4 . 4 5 1 0
j e r e m y @ m o i n c . n e t

MEACHAM/OPPENHEIMER, INC. | 8 N San Pedro St. #300 San Jose, CA 95110 | Tel. 408.378.5900 | www.moinc.net

1 1 9 0  N O R M A N  A V E

S A N TA  C L A R A
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